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
soaker tub. Full valley view from the suite. Heated floors and Ac. Ideal and more suitable for 
mature solo professional. Rent- $1300/ utilities included except wifi. 
No laundry available but laundromat nearby. References required 
Damage deposit required No pets and non Smoker. Furniture and accessories shown not included.. 
Please email brief details about yourself work, how many ppl to occupy, reason of moving before 
requesting a showing. 
0adc5eecfbf03f29a9a470c813a1aa07@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,300 / 2br - Like New 2BDR Suite With Laundry (Aldergrover) 
This spacious 2 Bedroom BASEMENT SUITE has a private entrance, parking spot in driveway 
and additional street parking. It is available immediately and has the features listed below:  
-Brand New Appliances -Beautiful Laminate Flooring throughout 
suite -Private Entrance -Insuite Laundry 
This location is ideal, close to several bus stops, Fraser Hwy, HWY 1, FreshCo. and Highstreet 
Shopping Centre! ***Seeking responsible working adults or students*** 
**No smoking, No pets, No parties** *Utilities are not included* *Reference and credit checks* 
4758c0a909ba3c74b7cce8377c4c0003@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,425 / 1br - 700ft2 - Spacious 1 bed room - Garden Level 
Suite (Abbotsford) 
Spacious 1 bed room garden level suite in recently renovated, clean, well maintained home offers a 
large living room and dining area, full bath/shower, kitchen with eating bar, and in-suite 
washer/dryer. Inside features a fireplace insert, high ceilings, windows with natural light, a private 
patio at the side entrance, and plenty of storage including a shed for suite tenants' use. Located on 
quiet residential street in West Abbotsford. Close to Abbotsford Regional Hospital, schools, 
shopping, Mill Lake Park, Matsqui Rec Centre (with wave pool), Centre Ice complex and Fraser 
Valley University. Minutes to Highway 1 at Clearbrook Road. Rent is $1425/month plus 30% 
utilities (hydro and gas), available July 15th or August 1st. No smoking and no pets. 
341e2bfa9f6036f5bc4124f9a2432402@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,500 / 1br - Charming 1 Bedroom Duplex (Aldergrove) 
Pets: With Approval, No smoking, Utilities: Not Included 
Available: Now, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent 
Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent, Located in a quiet and friendly neighborhood, this unit features a 
comfortable living area and fully equipped kitchen with all necessary appliances. The bedroom is 
spacious with plenty of natural light and the bathroom is sleek and modern. Plenty of parking and 
shared laundry. Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 100 
 

$1,500 / 1br - Suite in a Great Neighbourhood (Central Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 1 + Den, Bathrooms: 1 
No Pets, No Smoking, Utilities Included, Available Now 
This is a new suite that has a full kitchen, separate laundry and a den large enough to be an extra 
living room. Spacious one bedroom and one bath suite. Utilities included, off street parking. Quiet 
area. No BBQ. Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 100 

mailto:0adc5eecfbf03f29a9a470c813a1aa07@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:4758c0a909ba3c74b7cce8377c4c0003@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:341e2bfa9f6036f5bc4124f9a2432402@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,500 / 2br - 2 bedroom basement for rent (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom basement 1 full bathroom kitchen living room dining rm near everything near university 
mall bus stop park rent depend how many people family students welcome also 6048253434 pl 
leave your name ph number I will call back after work pl send me your info pl no pets no smoking 
please. 
8e7107d132f138fb8f8d5a118c1a4ce2@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,600 / 2br - Two bed room legal basement suit for rent (West 
Abbotsford) 
Two bedrooms and one bathroom suite for rent for small family 
suit is available for rent immediately, near high street and close to bus stand and school private 
property protected with gate quiet neighbour hood.Outdoor area for patio & BBQ. 
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